SHIFA TAMEER-E MILLAT UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD
SHIFA COLLEGE OF MEDICINE

Final Date Sheet

MBBS Final Professional 2nd Annual Examinations - 2023

Theory

Monday, March 4, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Surgery (Theory) Paper A
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 L ‘ | | v’ . . Break
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Surgery (Theory) Paper B
Thursday, March 7, 2024 . - . - Break
Friday, March 8, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Family Medicine (Theory)
Monday, March 11, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Medicine (Theory) Paper A
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 0900-1200 hrs Medicine (Theory) Paper B

Objective Structured Clinical Examination (OSCES)

Thursday, March 14, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Medicine
Friday, March 15, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Family Medicine
Monday, March 18, 2024 0800 - 1600 hrs Surgery

W

Dated: June 22, 2023 S Controller of Examinations



